
CYPRESS-FAIRBANKS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMMUNITY ENGAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

281-894-3950

1 Bus

1 Bus

1 Year

2 Years

Fees

Fees

12
Month

Plan

24 
Month

Plan

$1,000
N/A
$1,000

$1,500
N/A
$1,500

$5,000
20%
$4,000

$7,500
20%
$6,000

$10,000
30%
$7,000

$15,000
30%
$10,500

Term Fee
Discount
Total

Term Fee
Discount
Total

5 Buses

5 Buses

10 Buses

10 Buses

Bus Advertising
2023-2024

Bus Advertising Notes: 

• A high resolution creative must be submitted to CFISD for approval.
• Total cost for invoice includes the advertisement fee for the contract length selected and the production,
installation and removal of the banner.
• Contract term will begin the day the vinyl artwork is installed and will run for the period determined by
your selection.
• All invoices must be paid in full prior to banner production.
• All banners are covered by a vendor warranty for defects or installation concerns for no longer than 2
years, but only guaranteed for the term of your contract.
• Specific school routes may be requested at initial agreement, but CFISD Community Engagement
reserves the right to change the bus routes without advertiser approval.
• Once banners are installed, they are not transferable to a different bus/route.
• Advertiser will be notified if a bus is no longer in service during the advertising contract.




