



	Fees	1 Bus	5 Buses	10 Buses
12 Month Plan	Term Fee	\$1,000	\$5,000	\$10,000
	Discount	N/A	20%	30%
	Total	\$1,000	\$4,000	\$7,000

1 Year

	Fees	1 Bus	5 Buses	10 Buses
24	Term Fee	\$1,500	\$7,500	\$15,000
Month	Discount	N/A	20%	30%
Plan	Total	\$1,500	\$6,000	\$10,500

2 Years

Bus Advertising Notes:

• A high resolution creative must be submitted to CFISD for approval.

• Total cost for invoice includes the advertisement fee for the contract length selected and the production, installation and removal of the banner.

• Contract term will begin the day the vinyl artwork is installed and will run for the period determined by your selection.

- All invoices must be paid in full prior to banner production.
- All banners are covered by a vendor warranty for defects or installation concerns for no longer than 2 years, but only guaranteed for the term of your contract.
- Specific school routes may be requested at initial agreement, but CFISD Community Engagement reserves the right to change the bus routes without advertiser approval.
- Once banners are installed, they are not transferable to a different bus/route.
- Advertiser will be notified if a bus is no longer in service during the advertising contract.